EcoTank Printer
L310
ULTRA-HIGH PERFORMANCE.
ULTRA-LOW RUNNING COSTS.
^Standard warranty period is one year or 30,000 pages whichever comes first. 1Total Colour Cost Per Print - 18 Paise (CMY) + 7 Paise (K) = 25 Paise. Cost Per Print (CPP) is calculated based on quoted Page Yield for Black (4,500 pages) and
Composite (Cyan/Magenta/Yellow - 7,500 Pages) ink bottles, and MRP of genuine Epson ink bottles. Quoted yields are based on the ISO 24711/24712 patterns of mixed text and colour graphics with Epson methodology. Quoted yields are
based on the replacement ink bottles purchased. Part of the ink from the included bottles is used for printer startup so yields could be lower than those of replacement ink bottles. Actual yields vary due to reasons including images printed, print
settings, temperature and humidity. Yields may be lower when printing infrequently or predominantly with one ink colour. Ink is used for both printing and printhead maintenance. All inks are used for both black and colour printing. Quoted CPP

 Sleep  Approx. 0.7 W Approx. 0.8 W
 Power Off  Approx. 0.3 W Approx. 0.3 W
Epson Genuine Ink Bottle Page Yield *4 Order Code
Black  4,500 pages T6641
Cyan   T6642
Magenta  7,500 pages (composite yield) T6643
Yellow   T6644
Epson Speciality Media Order Code
Matte Paper Heavyweight A4 C13S041259
Glossy Photo Paper 4R C13S042070
Glossy Photo Paper A4 C13S042071
Premium Glossy Photo Paper 4R C13S041863
Premium Glossy Photo Paper A4 C13S041285
Photo Quality Inkjet Paper A4 C13S041786
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper 4R C13S041925
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper A4 C13S041332
Warranty  1 year or 30,000 pages whichever comes first
Additional Language Support  Hindi
Photo 4R
(4” x 6”)